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1 Bižák Jozef 1984 283 293 0 0 0 576
2 Kohút Milan 269 288 0 0 0 557
3 Bartoš Miroslav 1988 275 277 0 0 0 552
4 Daniel Lukáš 1987 264 279 0 0 0 543
5 Šibal Marián 273 263 0 0 0 536
6 Šomjak Mirolav 1984 259 271 0 0 0 530
7 Gondek Ľudovít 1979 259 268 0 0 0 527
8 Lukáč Ján 1959 257 250 0 0 0 507
9 Krajňák Mikuláš 250 255 0 0 0 505

10 Pavol Ľubomír 226 263 0 0 0 489
11 Bílek Juraj 1953 241 241 0 0 0 482
12 Labuda Štefan 240 240 0 0 0 480
13 Pavol Michal 227 215 0 0 0 442
14 Semko Ľubomír 1962 207 219 0 0 0 426
15 Kačmar Matúš 201 213 0 0 0 414
16 Skokan Samuel 147 204 0 0 0 351
17 Garajček Boris 0 283 0 0 0 283
18 Bako Štefan st. 1950 135 144 0 0 0 279
19 Bako Štefan ml. 1980 138 140 0 0 0 278
20 Orlovký Peter 1963 162 110 0 0 0 272
21 Lábus Peter 0 272 0 0 0 272
22 Frko Juraj 268 0 0 0 0 268
23 Hanák Marián 1974 111 153 0 0 0 264
24 Ogurčák Dušan 0 219 0 0 0 219
25 Polovka Milan 0 215 0 0 0 215
26 Rendoš Jaroslav 204 0 0 0 0 204
27 Horváth Marek 1979 164 0 0 0 0 164
28 Hutník Marek 0 161 0 0 0 161
29 Duľa Jozef 0 152 0 0 0 152
30 Pipka Martin 148 0 0 0 0 148
31 Tej Miroslav 138 0 0 0 0 138
32 Horváth Branilav 2000 124 0 0 0 0 124
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S p i š s k á   s t r e l e c k á   l i g a   2025
Bodové poradie v streleckých disciplínach

 Pi - 25 m - 3 x 10  výstrelov  P, Ľ, O,
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1 Kohút Milan 45 0 0 0 0 45
2 Bižák Jozef 1984 35 0 0 0 0 35
3 Rendoš Jaroslav 35 0 0 0 0 0 35
4 Horváth Branislav 2000 31 0 0 0 0 0 31
5 Pavol Ľubomír 31 0 0 0 0 31
6 Daniel Lukáš 1987 29 0 0 0 0 29
7 Krajňák Mikuláš 27 0 0 0 0 27
8 Bako Štefan st. 1950 26 0 0 0 0 26
9 Kačmar Matúš 26 0 0 0 0 26

10 Šomjak Miroslav 1984 24 0 0 0 0 24
11 Orlovký Peter 1963 23 0 0 0 0 23
12 Labuda Štefan 22 0 0 0 0 22
13 Skokan Samuel 22 0 0 0 0 22
14 Pipka Martin 21 0 0 0 0 0 21
15 Horváth Marek 1979 20 0 0 0 0 0 20
16 Pavol Michal 20 0 0 0 0 20
17 Gondek Ľudovít 1979 18 0 0 0 0 18
18 Bako Štefan ml. 1980 18 0 0 0 0 18
19 Šibal Marián 16 0 0 0 0 16
20 Semko Ľubomír 1962 14 0 0 0 0 14
21 Hanák Mariám 10 0 0 0 0 10
22 Bartoš Miroslav 1988 9 0 0 0 0 9
23 Lukáč Ján 1959 5 0 0 0 0 5
24 Tej Miroslav 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
25 Frko Juraj -2 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Bílek Juraj 1953 -4 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Garajček Boris 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 Lábus Peter 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Ogurčák Dušan 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Polovka Milan 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Hutnik Marek 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Duľa Jozef 0 0 0 0 0 0
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Otočka   10m   Rukojemník
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1 Kohút Milan 191 196 0 0 0 387
2 Bižák Jozef 1984 189 188 0 0 0 377
3 Šibal Marián 188 193 0 0 0 381
4 Bartoš Miroslav 1988 184 183 0 0 0 367
5 Šomjak Miroslav 1984 181 176 0 0 0 357
6 Pavol Michal 175 190 0 0 0 365
7 Pavol Ľubomír 174 156 0 0 0 330
8 Rímsky Ján 149 0 0 0 0 149
9 Hanák Marián 97 90 0 0 0 187

10 Štrama Rastislav 0 195 0 0 0 195
11 Lábus Peter 0 192 0 0 0 192
12 Garajček Boris 0 186 0 0 0 186
13 Záhradník Patrik 0 164 0 0 0 164
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1 Bižák Jozef 1984 144 0 0 0 0 144
2 Bartoš Miroslav 1988 142 0 0 0 0 142
3 Kohút Milan 142 0 0 0 0 142
4 Šibal Marián 135 0 0 0 0 135
5 Pavol Ľubomír 135 0 0 0 0 135
6 Šomjak Miroslav 128 0 0 0 0 128
7 Pavol Michal 123 0 0 0 0 123
8 Hanák Marián 113 0 0 0 0 113
9 Labus Peter 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Garajček Boris 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Záhradnik Patrik 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Štrama Rastislav 0 0 0 0 0 0
13
14
15
16

Malokalibrová puška  50m

Malokalibrová puška Otočka 25 m 
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